OuncTtaHuns 207
27.04.2024 - 14:15

nastbu kK ugn
1. Poctrop-Hn-Hony

Mauibumkm, 200m Bpacc

11 - 15 net
CTapToBbIit NPOTOKON

Pamunus, Nvs

3annsiB 1 n3 6

2
3
4
5
6

PYOAKOB leopruii
rY3WI Fopgeii
3blKOB AnekcaHap
MEABELEB OmuTpui
HWKYNNH PomaH

3annbiB 2 n3 6

O~NO OIS~ WNPE

YEKYHOB Anekceli
NYYNH Wropb
MAXHIOK BorgaH
YNbAHLIEB [eHuc
HUTMATYNNNH ApcnaH
OJOPOHUMYEB Omutpuii
TANYEHKO [enuc
CMbIWNAEB AMuTpwii

3annbiB 3 n3 6

1

oO~NO O WN

ABLbIH fApocnas
KABAKOB Bnagucnas
NMPOBOTOPOB Makcum
TPUH®ENBA NeoH
BAKYTUVH OmuTpuii
®OKUH ApTem
KAPYEHKOB Kupunn
rPYALbIH Erop

3an/biB 4 3 6

oO~NO O WNBE

KA®TAHOB Wnbs
CAMOW/INH Bnagumup
KOHOBAJIOB ApTém
3EMCKWI Tumodbeii
JNIONAHULIVH MeTp
NnoryauiH Amntpwuii
®PAHLLY30B borgaH
MEYEHEXCKWIN PomaH

3annbiB 5 n3 6

O~NO U1 RWN B

BE/IOB AmuTtpuii
KYNTBIWEB AaHuun
WNbWH Oennc
TWUTOB Hukonai
MAJALL MaTtgei
KOBBACHK Hukuta
HAYMEHKO Knum
MYP3WH ApceHnuii
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KomaHga

Pepepaums nnasaHna PocTtos-Ha-oHy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY OO CLU Ne 4

Y 4O PO "CLUOP Ne 13"
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

FBY PO AO "CLUOP Ne 22"
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

Y 4O PO "CLUOP Ne 13"

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck
FBY PO AO "CLUOP Ne 22"

MBY OO CLU Ne 4

Y 0O PO "CLUOP Ne 25"

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

KCIT Nel "FITRON" PoctoB-Ha-[oHy
ooy

CLLU (OPK) CKA r.PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy
CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[l10Hy
MBY A0 "ClW um. A.B. AnTbipaHa"
CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrofgoHck

rBY PO OO "CLUOP Ne 22"

rBY PO 4O "CLUOP Ne 29"

rBY PO AO "CLUOP Ne 22"

MBY AO CLU Ne 13

rBY 4O PO "CLUOP Ne 13"

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
MBY [0 CLU Ne 13

MBY [0 CLU Ne 13

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

Y PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 HoBoyepkacck
KCIT Nel "FITRON" PoctoB-Ha-[oHy
rBY PO AO "CLUOP Ne 22"

MBY [0 CLI Nol WaxTel

MBY OO CLU Ne 2 BaTtalick

Y 4O PO "CLUOP Ne 25"

3aaBoyHOEe Bpems

NT
4:00.00
3:57.87
3:58.94
4:00.00

3:54.10
3:45.00
3:35.00
3:26.00
3:27.00
3:36.00
3:50.00
3:56.62

3:26.00
3:25.14
3:25.00
3:24.80
3:25.00
3:25.00
3:26.00
3:26.00

3:20.35
3:19.00
3:16.54
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:18.00
3:20.00
3:21.00

3:11.00
3:07.00
3:05.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:05.00
3:10.00
3:14.56

COK "tOxHbI MepuapaH"
6acceiin 50 meTpos

WWW.rostovswimm.ru
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. Pocror=-Ha-Aony

OuctaHuna 207, Manbunkun, 200m Bpacc

3ansibiB 6 13 6

LA
nastbu kK ugn

AT}

CTAPTYL! AOHA

amPEns 2020 rogn

———

1 BABULLEBWY MaTgei 2010 i BY PO 40O "CLUOP Ne 29" 2:53.00

2 MACKAJ OaHnn 2010 i BY PO 40O "CLUOP Ne 22" 2:50.59

3 CYPKOB PomaH 2011 1 Y PO 4O "CLUOP Ne 22" 2:49.09

4 METPEHKO borgaH 2009 1 Y PO AO "CLUOP Ne 22" 2:37.00

5 KYYEPEHKO Bopwuc 2011 1 MBY A0 CLU Ne 5 LWaxTel 2:46.84

6 TFALLEHKO Hukonaii 2011 1 MBY AO CLLU Ne 13 2:50.00

7 NENUNMELL, Anekceit 2009 1 Y 4O PO "CLUOP Ne 13" 2:52.23

8 OUJTIMMOHOB ApTtem 2009 1 MBY AO CLU Ne 13 2:57.00
COK "HOxHbIli mepugmnaH" WWW.rostovswimm.ru Cuncrtema XxpoHoMeTpaxa
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB vk.com/rostovswimm SwissTiming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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